;%2-»

BB ,"

~»
!’ a3

T1U2F-15

JY-Zt3-UY=-h-
7= 7\@@

2024-25 =
wister season  Niseko Area
t3%®_tDEDVJ®

9(@ f )
Z3)-VUY-kTYRTY
Q

* - JU-YY-J- 2L LYY

ircuit E

*WVZL\D5TE
WAl
(81T)

CIFENRE S

37')@:&5

_%E'I OO M R&zrRILIVII-F)

N

Bus ,
EROET IO tIR

N

(9/7‘“3&%)
SN I T N

QU XT7VITIAEE @B
*El

RY23Y QO *IIIE
PLyy

HRIZ, AF-IRPAMY I 2EHIA
EFNBBRITIE,
BRI AN—ENT D0
ELELDZE, FRTULOHMUZZXS

IHEEIED =iz, T
NV RTH

203 IRty
@@ tIER

“tIRBESER !

FERFICMERNR 2RI,
,..\ﬂl\ZJ (&, F5YTOHRAET!

ETHRA

2024118308
> 2025438230 E

Z REBTIHBOBEVLET. - A4 Q@R LFEH L

*‘

O\ 5 B% EaAE

Ol —tita-F54
e @@ ik
BER (BIRE) OB +B iR (REREE)
EE{E2rm BEE  EEAE EEDRE BEME EESE SEHEE =

@ JR-TIEREG 9:40 13:00 15:00 17:20 18:55 © JR-UIERE 7:40
2 HRUJ/S- 9:43 13:03 15:03 17:23 18:58 0 _HRtYI- 7:43
@ -—tiak (CtIEFED 9:45 13:05 15:05 17:25 19:00 © ERaRAD 7:56
@ PEMM 9:46 13:06 15:06 17:26 19:01 O EWER 7:58
5 EHAER 9:48 13:08 15:08 6 mrHEOR 8:01
© —t1b1-T5Y <BmNAER > 9:50 13:10 15:10 ® UY-—tl1-UJ—F-F7-X 8:02
7 EBAER 9:52 13:12 15:12 17:28 19:03 @ T1UA%1 8:04
MALE 9:53 13:13 15:13 17:29 19:04 * © _LLDEENE 8:14
© B FHEEN) 9:54 13:14 15:14 17:30 19:05 * @ —t1/-YIUJ)-rrIXTY 8:15
0 JR_TIBRE <JRER> 9:56 13:16 15:16 17:32 19:07 * © FIRXTUAF-5 8:17
0 LEHES 10:03 13:23 15:23 17:39 19:14 * ® 7YXTUAD 8:20

* 2 Y-JU-yU—J-—tdeLyY 10:09 13:29 15:29 17:45 19:20 * ® B 8:21

* @ EFy=tdeLyY 10:12 13:32 15:32 17:48 19:23 *x ® Y- JU-yU-—J-—tabLyY 8:27

* 0 BLRYYIVELYD 10:14 13:34 15:34 17:50 19:25 * @ I Fy—taeLyY 8:30

*x 5 NITRE 10:15 13:35 15:35 17:51 19:26 * B BLAIYIVELYY 8:32
® LEHES 10:17 13:37 15:37 17:53 19:28 * O WJUTIE 8:33

* 1l 10:18 13:38 15:38 17:54 19:29 @ JR-UIRFI<RES> 8:40

* @® 7YXTUAO 10:21 13:41 15:41 17:57 19:32 _ e e b

® oo ELEE 055 s o e i536 KEITFAFYRY P AORY GBS TRERR (K57 TEETYTER)

* @ —£1)-FIUI)-F-TIXTY 10:26 13:46 15:46 18:02 19:37 . .

* o) TIRTUAF 5 10:28 13:48 15:48 18:04 19:39 - =w k2 SE /=
@ EBHERAO 10:34 13:54 15:54 18:10 19:45 —tj:l'j-,rj-jbj-\v I\)I/:E)E‘[T
@ Ehas 10:36 13:56 15:56 18:12 19:47 EITEAR 11830 +) ~4H6
% KTIHBEORF 10:39 13:59 15:59 18:15 19:50 ﬂ-gﬂrﬂ A B ( ) HeH (E)
® Y- —BI1-UJ-FFI-R 10:40 14:00 16:00 18:16 19:51 ) N e
® T1IA% B 10:42 14:02 16:02 18:18 19:53 Y- FEIORBENI Y RIVINAD
@ _ETAIDRA 10:44 14:04 16:04 18:20 19:55 EFTT

* ® 7IYXTUAL 10:45 14:05 16:05 18:21 19:56 S

* @ Bl 10:48 14.08 16:08 18:24 19:59 HFOZHEBLLEZW,

30 JRZtIBRAT <JREES > 10:55 14:15 16:15 18:31 20:06 - Sy a———

H MEEYS- 1058 | 1418 | 16:18 | 18:34 | 20:09 HEBER-SANBRLBYET 7“

® -—tiak (CtIEFE) 11:00 14:20 16:20 18:36 20:11 XIEITRA BT BRESRRBECLVEETEIEH
FEEEESE 11:01 14:21 16:21 18:37 20:12 HYXT

% EEHNEE 11:03 14:23 16:23

® —TIC1-T5Y < B\ AER > 11:05 14:25 16:25

® EBRER 11:07 14:27 16:27 18:39 20:14 OBBENVEDHE

@ MALE 11:08 14:28 16:28 18:40 20:15 - JrelE AR g

® &8 FEBER 11:09 14.29 16:29 1841 20:16 “tIRI%E EIRIER Tn0136-44-2121
® R-TIRE 111 | 1431 | 1631 | 1843 | 20:18 “EINZH GETT) TeL0136-44-2001

K ZCIAFATYRIVMVAORY B EREEEBRT (L37-TEEIYTER)

o = = R e £ | tImF

a TR WA -EAHE NA2SE(B) ~EFRT RARET

HT ~ KB WA -BEmGRT SBEREER KANEE. ZtIR ELERAD

217 PRI N WeA B ZNENORT I

'*‘i ﬁfﬁﬁg@ﬁ WAL ERY) BRFECEHATESRBIPRFLE L, BEDRE

N g KBTI s

— 5 BiAH | £ A B




Route Map
Ikoino Yuyado
Moiwa Ski Area Iroha Onsen
(811

Niseko Northern
0 Resort Annupuri
Q

The Green Leaf Niseko Village
@26 Q

Adult (per ride): 100 yen 5
(cash / Credit card (Contact less))
Free for elementary school student or younger

One Niseko
Resort Towers

Free for Niseko Town residents!

O @M Hilton Please show your free pass to the
Niseko Village driver when boarding. Applications ==
are at the bottom of this sheet!

Kanro no Mori e
Konbu Onsen

Higashiyama
Pension Village

.

Annupuri
Konbu Onsen Entrance Q
Entrance Moiwa (1200j%2) Operation Period
Crossroads Fujiyama

For the safety of your fellow

passengers, please cover your ski
equipment or tie it together and
hold it securely when riding the
bus.

November 30, 2024 (Saf)
Chomin Center
@3 Niseko High School P > March 23, 2025 (Sun)

4 () @33 Boyo Danchi \
*‘. B@)33 Undo koen Mae
O ®)35 Niseko View Plaza

= ®@) Jinjya Mae
Schedule ~Circuit Bus~ ©@ Hondori Schedule ~Morning Express~ -

Bus Stop Name Circuit1  Circuit 2 Circuit3  Circuit 4 Circuit 5 B op Name e
@ _JR Niseko Station 9:40 13:00 15:00 @ JR Niseko Station 7:40
@ Niseko Chomin Center 9:43 13:03 15:03 17:23 18:58 @ _Niseko Chomin Center 7:43
@ Niseko High School 9:45 13:05 15:05 17:25 19:00 ©® Konbu Onsen Entrance 7:56
@ Boyo Danchi 9:46 13:06 15:06 17:26 19:01 @ Konbu Onsen 7:58
® Undo koen Mae / (Niseko Sports Park) 9:48 13:08 15:08 @ Hotel Kanro no Mori 8:01
® Niseko View Plaza 9:50 13:10 15:10 ® _One Niseko Resort Towers 8:02
@ Undo koen Mae / (Niseko Sports Park) 9:52 13:12 15:12 17:28 19:03 @ Moiwa Ski Area 8:04
Jinjya Mae 9:53 13:13 15:13 17:29 19:04 * @ lkoino Yuyado Iroha Onsen 8:14
© Hondori/(Honma Shoten) 9:54 13:14 15:14 17:30 19:05 * © Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri 8:15
0 JR Niseko Station 9:56 13:16 15:16 17:32 19:07 * @ Annupuri Ski Area 8:17
@ Hokuei Crossroads 10:03 13:23 15:23 17:39 19:14 % @ Annupuri Entrance 8:20
* @ The Green Leaf Niseko Village 10:09 13:29 15:29 17:45 19:20 * @ Fujiyama 8:21
% @ Hilton Niseko Village 10:12 13:32 15:32 17:48 19:23 * ® The Green Leaf Niseko Village 8:27
* () Higashiyama Pension Village 10:14 13:34 15:34 17:50 19:25 * @ Hilton Niseko Village 8:30
* @ Milk Kobo 10:15 13:35 15:35 17:51 19:26 * ® Higashiyama Pension Village 8:32
@® Hokuei Crossroads 10:17 13:37 15:37 17:53 19:28 * » Milk Kobo 8:33
* @ Fujiyama 10:18 13:38 15:38 17:54 19:29 ® JR Niseko Station 8:40
* @® Annupuri Entrance 10:21 13:41 15:41 17:57 19:32 %You can transter to NISEKO UNITED shuttle bus (to Hirafu / Hanazono area)
% @ lkoino Yuyado Iroha Onsen 10:25 13:45 15:45 18:01 19:36
* @ Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri 10:26 13:46 15:46 18:02 19:37
% @ Annupuri Ski Area 10:28 13:48 15:48 18:04 19:39 NISEKO UN ITED ShUttIe
@ Konbu Onsen Entrance 10:34 13:54 15:54 18:10 19:45 Operation Period : Nov.30 (Sat.) Until Apr.6 (Sun.)
@ Konbu Onsen 10:36 13:56 15:56 18:12 19:47 -
@ Hotel Kanro no Mori 10:39 13:59 15:59 18:15 19:50
® One Niseko Resort Towers 10:40 14:00 16:00 18:16 19:51 . . .
% Moiwa Ski Area 10:42 14:02 16:02 18:18 19:53 This shuttle is convenient for
2 Moiwa Crossroads 10:44 14:04 16:04 18:20 19:55 transpo rtation between
% @ Annupuri Entrance 10:45 14:05 16:05 18:21 19:56
* @ Fujiyama 10:48 14:08 16:08 18:24 19:59 resorts.
3 JR Niseko Station 10:55 14:15 16:15 18:31 20:06 5 ) . . .
& Niseko Chomin Center 10:58 1418 16:18 18:34 20:09 For the pnlted Shuttles, |fyou have the legko United All
@ Niseko High School 11:00 1420 16:20 18:36 5011 M.ountam Pgss the fare will be free, otherwise separate fees
® Boyo Danchi 11:01 14:21 16:21 18:37 20:12 _ will be required. ,
3 Undo koen Mae / (Niseko Sports Park) 11:03 14:23 16:23 *The qperatuon period may vary depending on weather
@ Niseko View Plaza 11:05 14:25 16:25 conditions.
3 Undo koen Mae / (Niseko Sports Park) 11:07 14:27 16:27 18:39 20:14 ..
@ Jinjya Mae 11:08 14:28 16:28 18:40 20:15 {Inquiries
@® Hondori/(Honma Shoten) 11:09 14:29 16:29 18:41 20:16 Niseko Town Hall Planning and Environmental
@ JR Niseko Station 11:11 14:31 16:31 18:43 20:18 Division TEL 0136-44-2121
% You can transter to NISEKO UNITED shuttle bus (to Hirafu / Hanazono area) Niseko BUS, Inc. (operotion) TEL 0136-44-2001
. Full Name For Offce Use Address | Niseko-cho Aza
N'seko *For Office Use Application/Information Distribution
Ne B Period: November 25th(Mon), as long as the buses run
Town . For Office Use B Location: Town Hall, Town Gym, Niseko Station (Tourism Info Desk)
Famlly N B Opening hours: same as each building’s usual hours
Resident member(s) For Office Use W Required documents: Items that prove you are a resident of Niseko Town, including your
Free Bys RGSS Ne health insurance card, driver’s license, or mail
Application or e Use Date | (yyyy/mm/dd):




